SCHLUSSGANG-Jahrespunkteliste 2010

SLHLUSSGA

DIE SCHWINGERZEITUNG ANT NATIONALTURNEN

Rang Nachname/Vorname
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Laimbacher Philipp

Wenger Kilian
Bieri Christoph
Grab Martin
Schuler Christian
Stucki Christian
Sempach Matthias

Siegenthaler Matthias

Busser Andy
Abderhalden Jorg
Sempach Thomas
Clopath Beat
Graber Willy

von Ah Benji
Laimbacher Adi
Tharig Mario
Burkhalter Stefan
Philipp Edi

Ulrich Andreas
Roth Jakob
Zaugg Thomas
Burki Christian
Gisler Bruno (SO)
Fah Bruno

Pellet Hanspeter
Studer Benno
Anderegg Simon
Koch Martin

Notz Benedikt
Bless Michael
Glaus Martin
Zindel Thomas
Gnagi Florian
Glarner Matthias
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Status Wohnort

EK
EK
EK
EK
EK
EK
EK
EK
EK
EK
EK
EK
EK
EK
EK
EK
EK
EK
EK
EK
EK
EK
EK
EK
EK
EK
EK
EK
EK
EK
EK
EK

EK

Seewen
Horboden
Untersiggenthal
Rothenthurm
Rothenthurm
Schnottwil
Alchenstorf
Fankhaus
Niederwil
Nesslau
Heimenschwand
Bonaduz
Bolligen
Giswil
Steinerberg
Moriken
Homburg
Untervaz
Gersau
Krummenau
Eggiwil
Eggiwil
Rumisberg
Benken
Oberschrot
Schupftheim
Meiringen
Schlierbach
Gattingen
Gais
Schanis
Glnsberg
Buhl
Meiringen

Stand: 22. August 2010

Teilverband

ISV
BKSV
NWSV
ISV
ISV
BKSV
BKSV
BKSV
NOSV
NOSV
BKSV
NOSV
BKSV
ISV
ISV
NWSV
NOSV
NOSV
ISV
NOSV
BKSV
BKSV
NWSV
NOSV
SWSV
ISV
BKSV
ISV
NOSV
NOSV
NOSV
NWSV
BKSV
BKSV

Total

Anzahl Feste
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35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
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Banz Ueli
Gotte Urban
Gschwind Michael
Bosch Daniel
Maurer Reto
Arnold Thomas
Bohl Daniel
Notzli Reto
Imfeld Peter
Dober Bruno
Imhof Andi
Huber Jodok

Luginbuhl Hanspeter

Mdaller Bruno
Abderhalden Urs
Gasser Stefan
Tharig Guido
Stalder Remo
Fausch Stefan
Laimbacher Ivo
Wampfler Beat
Zurfluh Damian
Lauper Hansruedi
Zbinden Stefan
Pellet Michael
Kropf Marcel
Battaglia Ursin
Studinger Christian
Krahenbuhl Roland
Mathis Marcel
Notter Thomas
Schenkel Adrian
Stadelmann Ruedi
Kuster Marcel
Thoenen Henryc
Peng Mike
Schuler Philipp
Gerber Christian
Niederberger Joél
Beglinger Fridolin
Berset Frédéric
Hirt Pascal
Gwerder Christian
Dick Christian
Gasser Andreas Il
Schar Tobias
Sutter Christoph
Kindlimann Fabian
Forrer Arnold

m
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Hasle

Stein
Hofstetten
Zuzwil
Oberwil i. S.
Buttisholz
Stein
Pfaffikon
Lungern
Wolthausen
Barglen
Bergdietikon
Aeschiried
Unterageri
Nesslau
Alpnach
Zofingen
MUmliswil
Seewis
Ingenbohl
Olten
Kanerkinden
Gasel
Giffers
Giffers
Mimliswil
Feldis
Starrkirch
Gachnang
Biren
Tagerig
Kirchdorf
Daiwil
Altstatten
Binningen
Malix
Rothenthurm
Roéthenbach
Plaffeien
Mollis

Mur
Domat/Ems
Oberarth
Koppigen
Lungern
Murten
Hubersdorf
Wald

Stein

ISV
NOSV
NWSV
NOSV
BKSV
ISV
NOSV
ISV
ISV
ISV
ISV
NOSV
BKSV
ISV
NOSV
ISV
NWSV
NWSV
NOSV
ISV
BKSV
NWSV
BKSV
SWSV
SWSV
NWSV
NOSV
NWSV
NOSV
ISV
NWSV
BKSV
ISV
NOSV
NWSV
NOSV
ISV
BKSV
SWSV
NOSV
SWSV
NOSV
ISV
BKSV
ISV
SWSV
NWSV
NOSV
NOSV
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84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124.
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
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Krummenacher Konrad
Kindig Edi
Scheuber Lutz
Schlapfer Markus
Britschgi Melk
Gurtner Pascal
Krahenbuhl Tobias
Linggi Bruno
Remy Guillaume
Roschi Ruedi

Roth Ueli
Studinger Stephan
Tschachtli Stefan
Tschumperlin Ady
Zimmermann Martin (NW)
Henzer Andreas
Hochholdinger Roman
Imholz Richard
Sempach Stefan
Koller Markus
Betschart Rainer
Briker Lukas
Cropt Harald
Fankhauser Erich
Forster Adrian
Gloggner Philipp
Hasler Florian
Kalin Koni

Kalin Roland
Meier Urs
Miullestein Mike
Notzli Bruno
Schaffner Samuel
Schillig Alois
Schillig Willi
Sonnay Thomas
Thomann Marco
Wyler Roman
Achermann Thomas
Bisig Thomas
Brugger Roger
Fankhauser André
Flick Thomas
Fohn Franz

Giger Emil
Habegger Heinz
Haldimann Martin
Huber Cedric
Kampf Bernhard
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Hasle

Ibach

Biren
Niederburen
Stalden
Schaffhausen
Matzingen
Oberarth
Riaz

Oey
Ebnat-Kappel
Daniken
Kerzers
Schwyz
Ennetburgen
Allschwil
Felsberg
Unterschachen
Koppigen
Siebnen
Walchwil
Seedorf
Ollon

Hasle
Kussnacht
Ruswil
Schibelbach
Egg
Schénenberg
Obfelden
Steinerberg
Pfaffikon
Holderbank
Walchwil
Luzern
Haute-Broye
Mamliswil
Remetschwil
Dallenwil
Einsiedeln
Rubigen
Teuffenthal
Meiringen
Rothenthurm
Valzeina
Fankhaus
Steffisburg
Pratteln
Sigriswil

ISV
ISV
ISV
NOSV
ISV
NOSV
NOSV
ISV
SWSV
BKSV
NOSV
NWSV
SWSV
ISV
ISV
NWSV
NOSV
ISV
BKSV
ISV
ISV
ISV
SWSV
ISV
ISV
ISV
ISV
ISV
ISV
NOSV
ISV
ISV
NWSV
ISV
ISV
SWSV
NWSV
NWSV
ISV
ISV
BKSV
BKSV
BKSV
ISV
NOSV
BKSV
BKSV
NWSV
BKSV
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133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142.
143.
144.
145.
146.
147.
148.
149.
150.
151.
152.
153.
154.
155.
156.
157.
158.
159.
160.
161.
162.
163.
164.
165.
166.
167.
168.
169.
170.
171.
172.
173.
174.
175.
176.
177.
178.
179.
180.
181.
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Kohler Rolf
Lengacher Jonas
Mahrer Jurg
Reber Marcel
Salzmann Beat
Schmid Reto
Staub Mael
Studinger Matthias
Stideli Thomas
Vogeli Sven
Waldner Patrick
Brodard Simon
Buhler Mario

Burri Roland
Elsener Peter
Gloggner Reto
Greder Sebastian
Gwerder Guido
Krummenacher Martin
Marti Stefan

Meier Lukas
Truninger Martin
Vonlaufen Alexander
Winiger Fabian
Wyss Kilian
Arnold Stefan
Bader Andreas
Barmettler Bruno
Beglinger Florian
Brasey Cédric
Buhler Ernst
Blisser Erwin
Diener Toni
Droxler Jonathan
Emmenegger Roman
Eugster Ruedi
Fankhauser Kurt
Fassler Andreas
Gassmann Fabian
Gilgen Frédéric
Giroud Jonathan
Haenni Stéphane
Halbheer Jurg
Holdener Reto
Kampf Alexander
Kempf Elias

Knutti Roland
Kohler David
Kolly Benoit
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Mdinsingen
St. Gallen
Hellikon
Davos
Signau
Frutigen
Sonceboz
Daniken
Bellach
Gachlingen
Blren
Greyerz
Reichenbach
Sangernboden
Menzingen
Ruswil
Niederrohrdorf
Muotathal
Schiupfheim
Oberbitschel
Tegerfelden
Kollbrunn
Beckenried
Muswangen
Ruederswil
Attinghausen
MUmliswil
Oberrickenbach
Filzbach
Estavayer
Amriswil
Gossau
Klssnacht
Neuenburg
Entlebuch
Quarten
Eggiwil
Appenzell
FlGeli-Ranft
Tavannes
Les Brenets
Méziéres
Fischenthal
Schanis
Sigriswil
Altdorf
Diemtigen
Aefligen

Le Mouret

BKSV
NOSV
NWSV
NOSV
BKSV
BKSV
BKSV
NWSV
NWSV
NOSV
NWSV
SWSV
BKSV
SWSV
ISV
ISV
NWSV
ISV
ISV
BKSV
NWSV
NOSV
ISV
NWSV
BKSV
ISV
NWSV
ISV
NOSV
SWSV
NOSV
NOSV
ISV
SWSV
ISV
NOSV
BKSV
NOSV
ISV
BKSV
SWSV
SWSV
NOSV
NOSV
BKSV
ISV
BKSV
BKSV
SWSV
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182.
183.
184.
185.
186.
187.
188.
189.
190.
191.
192.
193.
194.
195.
196.
197.
198.
199.
200.
201.
202.
203.
204.
205.
206.
207.
208.
209.
210.
211.
212.
213.
214.
215.
216.
217.
218.
219.
220.
221.
222.
223.
224,
225.
226.
227.
228.
229.
230.
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Meuter Adrian
Mdaller Alain
Niederberger Jakob
Nietlispach Pascal
Nigg Lukas
Odermatt Sepp
Oertig Adrian
Overney Christophe
Pasche Bernard
Pedrazzi Marco
Rhyner Werner
Riget Tobias
Rohrer Marco
Scheidegger Philipp
Schmutz Christian
Schneider Mario
Sigg David

Signer Emil
Stadelmann René
Striby Stefan
Strupler Manuel
Vieira Tiago
Villiger Damian
Wiederkehr Simon
Zenger Niklaus
Zwyssig Raphael
Achermann Christoph
Aeschbacher Jakob
Ambauen Manuel
Amgarten Roman
Arnold Matthias
Barmettler Simon
Baumann Fabian
Berger René
Bernet Jonas
Betschart Erwin
Betschart Torsten
Bilger Markus
Blatter Lorenz
Bloch Dominic
Bosch Roman

Boss Remo

Brand Simon

Briker Michi
Britschgi Jost
Bronnimann Ronny
Brun Jonas

Blhler Hannes
Blhler Peter

m
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Vinelz
Ebersecken
Dallenwil
Buonas
Attikon
Oberdorf
Goldingen
Alterswil
Carouge
Trallikon
Pfaffikon
Schanis
Sachseln
Roggliswil
Dudingen
Friltschen
Basel

St. Peterzell
Romoos
Ibach
Weinfelden
Biberstein
Oberwil-Lieli
Nassen
Habkern
Gais
Willisau
Worb
Beckenried
Lungern
Reidermoos
Reinach AG
Schattdorf
Litzelflih
Willisau
Muotathal
Rothenthurm
Untervaz
Feldbrunnen
Vinelz

Alt St. Johann
Zuzwil
Kerzers
Sisikon
Stalden
Worben
Entlebuch
Amriswil
Weesen

BKSV
ISV
ISV
ISV
NOSV
ISV
NOSV
SWSV
SWSV
NOSV
ISV
NOSV
ISV
ISV
SWSV
NOSV
NWSV
NOSV
ISV
ISV
NOSV
NWSV
NWSV
NOSV
BKSV
NOSV
ISV
BKSV
ISV
ISV
NWSV
NWSV
ISV
BKSV
ISV
ISV
ISV
NOSV
NWSV
BKSV
NOSV
NOSV
SWSV
ISV
ISV
BKSV
ISV
NOSV
NOSV
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231.
232.
233.
234.
235.
236.
237.
238.
239.
240.
241.
242.
243.
244,
245.
246.
247.
248.
249.
250.
251.
252.
253.
254.
255.
256.
257.
258.
259.
260.
261.
262.
263.
264.
265.
266.
267.
268.
269.
270.
271.
272.
273.
274.
275.
276.
277.
278.
279.
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Blisser Reto
Camenzind Othmar
Clopath Marco
Coray Beda

Deck Martin

Dober Adrian
Durrer Martin
Eberle Andreas
Elmer Thomas
Gassmann Michael
Geisser Lars
Gisler Bruno (UR)
Gisler Christian
Gisler Stefan
Gloor Benjamin
Graber Bruno
Grossen Stefan
Gunthardt Christoph
Gwerder Andreas
Haag Roman
Habegger Jurg
Hafliger Thomas
Haldimann Markus
Haller Michael
Halter Markus
Hauri Urs

Hauser Raphael
Heiss Christian
Hersche Martin
Hofstetter Manuel
Holdener Remo
Horat Theo

Horner Peter
Imboden Roger
Inauen Daniel
Inderbitzin Kaspar
Jann lvan

Kampf Marcel
Kampf Simon
Kaslin Benno
Kathriner Reto

Kid Simon
Kindlimann Andreas
Klossner Thomas
Knechtle Martin
Knopfel Hansueli
Kohler Fredi

Koller Martin
Korrodi Paul

AARXARARARARARARAAARANRARARARARARARARARARARAAANAANRARNRARNRARARARAAANAARARANRAN

m
A
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Niederwil
Gersau
Bonaduz
Altstatten
Seewen
Rain

Wolfenschiessen

Altnau

Elm
FlGeli-Ranft
Morschwil
Burglen
Barglen
Altdorf
Leutwil
Stettlen
Frutigen
Landquart
Schénenberg
Minchwilen
Fankhaus
Geuensee
Steffisburg
Davos
Stalden
Harkingen
Steg
Wilchingen
Appenzell
Gais
Steinen
Rain
Ennenda
Geiss
Appenzell
Arth
Berneck
Merligen
Sigriswil
Beckenried
Neuenkirch
Weesen
Arnegg
Latterbach
Flawil
Hundwil
Pfafers
Gais
Schoénenberg

NOSV
ISV
NOSV
NOSV
ISV
ISV
ISV
NOSV
NOSV
ISV
NOSV
ISV
ISV
ISV
NWSV
BKSV
BKSV
NOSV
NOSV
NOSV
BKSV
ISV
BKSV
NOSV
ISV
NWSV
NOSV
NOSV
NOSV
NOSV
ISV
ISV
NOSV
ISV
NOSV
ISV
NOSV
BKSV
BKSV
ISV
ISV
NOSV
NOSV
BKSV
NOSV
NOSV
NOSV
NOSV
NOSV
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280.
281.
282.
283.
284.
285.
286.
287.
288.
289.
290.
291.
292.
293.
294.
295.
296.
297.
298.
299.
300.
301.
302.
303.
304.
305.
306.
307.
308.
309.
310.
311.
312.
313.
314.
315.
316.
317.
318.
319.
320.
321.
322.
323.
324.
325.
326.
327.
328.
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Krebs Andreas
Kropf Rolf
Kropf Thomas

Krummenacher Daniel

Kimin Reto
Lauener Thomas
Leuppi Samir
Liaudat Rudy
Lotscher Adrian
Low Christophe
Luchsinger Ruedi
Luginbdhl Simon
Matthey Michael
Meier Niklaus
Meier Remo
Messerli Stefan
Naf Pius

Niderdst Roland
Notz Hans
Nydegger Michael
Oester Thomas
Omlin Toni

Orlik Curdin

Ott Pascal

Pauli Daniel
Philipp Ruedi
Piemontesi Pascal
Portmann Josef
Rabmatter Patrick
Reber Urs
Reichmuth Armin
Rhyner Michael
Rohner Ignaz
Roth Martin
Rothlin Erwin
Scheuner Michael
Schibig Roman
Schlapfer Matthias
Schlegel Sandro

Schlichter Christian

Schmid Daniel
Schmid David
Schuler Alex

Siegenthaler Hans

Sporri Markus
Steinauer Adrian
Stettler Philipp
Stdckli Mario
Stockli Stefan
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Utzigen
Sangernboden
Willadingen
Hasle
Schindellegi
Reichenbach
Winterthur
Chatel-St-Denis
Schwarzsee
Itingen

Linthal
Alchenstorf
Nyon
Wirenlingen
Altstatten
Heldswil
Kradolf
Ingenbohl
Guttingen
Oberschrot
Adelboden
FlGeli-Ranft
Landquart
Dreien
Staffelbach
Schattdorf
Mont-sur-Rolle
Wiggen
Uerkheim
Escholzmatt
Mettmenstetten
Nassen
Altstatten
Herisau
Immensee
Heimenschwand
Steinen
Wolfhalden
Fideris
Grosshochstetten
Hagglingen
Wittnau
Rothenthurm
Fankhaus
Gibswil-Ried
Willerzell
Kussnacht
Werthenstein
Wolhusen

BKSV
SWSV
BKSV
ISV
ISV
BKSV
NOSV
SWSV
SWSV
NWSV
NOSV
BKSV
SWSV
NWSV
NOSV
NOSV
NOSV
ISV
NOSV
SWSV
BKSV
ISV
NOSV
NOSV
NWSV
ISV
SWSV
ISV
NWSV
ISV
ISV
NOSV
NOSV
NOSV
ISV
BKSV
ISV
NOSV
NOSV
BKSV
NWSV
NWSV
ISV
BKSV
NOSV
ISV
ISV
ISV
ISV
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329.
330.
331.
332.
333.
334.
335.
336.
337.
338.
339.
340.
341.
342.
343.
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Suppiger Martin
Suppiger René
Suppiger Werner
Theiler Beat

Ulrich Pirmin

Vestner Bruno
Vestner Roman

Vogel Urs

von Buren Stephan
von Weissenfluh Kevin
Wanner Roman
Withrich Niklaus
Zenger Michael
Zimmermann Martin (ZG)
Zosso Remo
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Willisau

Sursee

Willisau
Unterageri
Kussnacht
Speicherschwendi
Speicherschwendi
Ruswil

Bariswil

Hasliberg
Thalheim
Schangnau
Habkern

Cham

Kerzers

ISV
ISV
ISV
ISV
ISV
NOSV
NOSV
ISV
BKSV
BKSV
NOSV
BKSV
BKSV
ISV
SWSV
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